
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$550,000.00Alliance ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Commercial Addition Total: $550,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$5,500.00ABT Foundation SolutionsAlteration CommercialP19-00665809 Coronis WY

$1,739,144.00WDS ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

$18,560.00B & B Basement RepairAlteration ResidentialP19-006851400 Orchid LN

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,763,204.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$481,533.00Faith Technologies, IncNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$129,000.00P & J Kampo Electric IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$33,065.00VOS ElectricElectrical CommercialP19-006672160 Holmgren WY

$310,000.00Abstract Electric, LLCAlteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

$70,000.00Metzler Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,023,598.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$604,989.00Schaus Roofing & MechanicalHVAC CommercialP19-006742850 S Ashland AV

$8,800.00Seasonal Comfort HVACHVAC CommercialP19-006772500 S Ashland AV

$19,000.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

$43,995.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingHVAC Replacement CommercialP19-006802240 S Ridge RD

Commercial Replacement HVAC $676,784.00

Page 1 of 5

http://www.ashwaubenon.com


Total:

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$18,000.00Ostrenga Excavating IncDemoP19-00653800 Mike McCarthy WY

Demo-Commercial Total: $18,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$3,301,892.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$2,985,000.00DeLeers Construction IncNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

New Const-Commercial Total: $6,286,892.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$124,037.00Advantage IncNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$163,000.00Nicolet HeatingNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$181,000.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

New HVAC Commercial Total: $468,037.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$91,545.00A & J MechanicalNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$163,000.00Watters PlumbingNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$250,140.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $504,685.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$112,072.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY
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$27,000.00Gene Frederickson Trucking & ExcavatingNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

New Sewer Total: $139,072.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP19-006702181 Shady LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$0.00Andersen Basement Repair IncFoundationP19-00654512 Oak Lawn AV

$49,000.00Tile & Stone GalleryAlteration ResidentialP19-006702181 Shady LN

$2,600.00Bielinski Excavating IncWater ServiceP19-006782063 S Ridge RD

$7,995.00ABT Foundation SolutionsAlteration ResidentialP19-006811680 Cormier RD

$3,800.00B & B Basement RepairAlteration ResidentialP19-006842258 Barberry LN

Residental Alteration Total: $63,395.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$500.00D&K ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-006702181 Shady LN

$1,000.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical ResidentialP19-00676966 Pilgrim WY
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Residental Electrical Total: $1,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$500.00E & A PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-006702181 Shady LN

$3,600.00Lemmen's Septic ServiceStorm Sewer LateralP19-006821503 W Paulson RD

$6,578.00TundralandPlumbing ResidentialP19-00683479 Dutton AV

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$10,678.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$0.00B & B Basement RepairAlteration ResidentialP19-006851400 Orchid LN

Sewer Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00PDQ Car Wash SouthwestSign TemporaryP19-006512701 S Oneida ST

$0.00D&M JewelersSign TemporaryP19-006552253 S Oneida ST

$2,450.00United Sign CorpSign PermanentP19-00666933 Anderson DR Unit K

$5,500.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-006721450 W Main AV

$2,500.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-006731450 W Main AV

Sign Permit Total: $10,450.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$22,835.00Complete Fire SolutionsNew Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$33,000.00Best Defense Fire ProtectionNew Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$37,000.00Fire Line Sprinkler CorpAlteration CommercialP19-006692401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

$12,000.00USA Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN

Sprinkler System Total: $104,835.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-006562800 Ramada WY

$0.00New Construction CommercialP19-0065771 Titletown Condo DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-006791040 Pilgrim WY Unit MAIN
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Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

Report Total $11,621,130.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

11/01/2019 to 11/30/2019

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00669 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

P19-00679 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

$150.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

ABT Foundation SolutionsP19-00665 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration809 Coronis WY

WDS ConstructionP19-00669 $3,259.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

P19-00669 $7,404.00Alteration Commercial Park Impact Fee2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Alliance ConstructionP19-00679 $2,200.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Addition1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

P19-00679 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosioin Control1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

P19-00679 $125.00Alteration Commercial Stormwater Management1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

Building Total: $13,213.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Abstract Electric, LLCP19-00669 $1,630.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Metzler Electric IncP19-00679 $280.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN
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Electrical Total: $1,910.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Beno PlumbingP19-00669 $1,630.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Foremen HeatingP19-00679 $76.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,706.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Fire Line Sprinkler CorpP19-00669 $543.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

Beno PlumbingP19-00669 $1,630.00Alteration Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 201

USA Fire ProtectionP19-00679 $48.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1040 Pilgrim WY Unit
MAIN

Plumbing Total: $2,221.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $19,200.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00670 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2181 Shady LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Tile & Stone GalleryP19-00670 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2181 Shady LN

ABT Foundation SolutionsP19-00681 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1680 Cormier RD

B & B Basement RepairP19-00684 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2258 Barberry LN

B & B Basement RepairP19-00685 $40.00Alteration Residential Commercial Alteration1400 Orchid LN

Building Total: $160.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

D&K ElectricP19-00670 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2181 Shady LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

E & A PlumbingP19-00670 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2181 Shady LN

B & B Basement RepairP19-00685 $30.00Alteration Residential Sewer1400 Orchid LN

Plumbing Total: $70.00

Alteration Residential Total: $305.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Ostrenga Excavating IncP19-00653 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial800 Mike McCarthy WY

Building Total: $100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00667 $132.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2160 Holmgren WY

Electrical Total: $132.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $132.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Star Electric Service IncP19-00676 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical966 Pilgrim WY

Electrical Total: $45.00
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Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Foundation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Andersen Basement Repair IncP19-00654 $40.00Foundation Residental Alteration512 Oak Lawn AV

Building Total: $40.00

Foundation Total: $40.00

HVAC Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Schaus Roofing & MechanicalP19-00674 $2,420.00HVAC Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2850 S Ashland AV

Seasonal Comfort HVACP19-00677 $80.00HVAC Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2500 S Ashland AV

H.V.A.C. Total: $2,500.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $2,500.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP19-00680 $80.00HVAC Replacement Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2240 S Ridge RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $80.00

HVAC Replacement Commercial Total: $80.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00656 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2800 Ramada WY

P19-00657 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial71 Titletown Condo DR

$150.00

Page 4 of 7



ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP19-00656 $934.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial2800 Ramada WY

P19-00656 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee2800 Ramada WY

P19-00656 $200.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control2800 Ramada WY

P19-00656 $200.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management2800 Ramada WY

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00657 $4,151.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial71 Titletown Condo DR

P19-00657 $5,024.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee71 Titletown Condo DR

P19-00657 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control71 Titletown Condo DR

P19-00657 $125.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management71 Titletown Condo DR

Building Total: $11,651.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Faith Technologies, IncP19-00656 $467.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2800 Ramada WY

P & J Kampo Electric IncP19-00657 $831.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical71 Titletown Condo DR

Electrical Total: $1,298.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Advantage IncP19-00656 $467.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial2800 Ramada WY

Nicolet HeatingP19-00657 $831.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial71 Titletown Condo DR

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,298.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

A & J MechanicalP19-00656 $467.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2800 Ramada WY

Complete Fire SolutionsP19-00656 $156.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System2800 Ramada WY
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Watters PlumbingP19-00657 $831.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial71 Titletown Condo DR

Best Defense Fire ProtectionP19-00657 $416.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System71 Titletown Condo DR

Plumbing Total: $1,870.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP19-00656 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer2800 Ramada WY

Gene Frederickson Trucking &
Excavating

P19-00657 $720.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer71 Titletown Condo DR

Sewer Total: $810.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $17,077.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP19-00683 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel479 Dutton AV

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

United Sign CorpP19-00666 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit933 Anderson DR Unit K

Reinhold SignP19-00672 $85.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1450 W Main AV

Reinhold SignP19-00673 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1450 W Main AV

Building Total: $165.00

Sign Permanent Total: $165.00

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building
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PDQ Car Wash SouthwestP19-00651 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2701 S Oneida ST

D&M JewelersP19-00655 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2253 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Lemmen's Septic ServiceP19-00682 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Residental Plumbing-Remodel1503 W Paulson RD

Plumbing Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Water Service

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bielinski Excavating IncP19-00678 $30.00Water Service Residental Alteration2063 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $30.00

Water Service Total: $30.00

Report Total $39,804.00
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